

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 417 OF 2011

JATINDER PAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANATR.REG.GEN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and interim relief and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and interim Relief and office report )  
[for final disposal]

Date: 26/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.  
Mr. S. Jindal, Adv.  
Mr. Navjot Wahniwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Ms. P. Srikumar Iyer, Adv.  
Mr. T.V.S.R. Sreyas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on July 26, 2012.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master